
SCHEDULE - CHERRY PICKERS
fall 2024 / Downsview - TUE/THU TIER 5B (D)

Sep. 19, 2024

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Thu, Aug 22, 24 1 PANAMA PIRATES 2 CHERRY PICKERS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Aug 29, 24 2 CHERRY PICKERS 2 LEAFS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Sep 03, 24 5 CHERRY PICKERS 2 BRAMPTON KNIGHTS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Sep 12, 24 5 YOUNG CANADIANS 7 CHERRY PICKERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Sep 17, 24 7 CHERRY PICKERS 1 YORK PHANTOMS 6:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Sep 24, 24 - GTA THUNDER - CHERRY PICKERS 8:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 03, 24 - VAUGHAN KNIGHTS - CHERRY PICKERS 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Thu, Oct 10, 24 - CHERRY PICKERS - PANAMA PIRATES 7:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 15, 24 - CHERRY PICKERS - LEAFS 9:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar

Tue, Oct 22, 24 - GTA THUNDER - CHERRY PICKERS 10:45 pm Downsview - The Hangar


